•	 July 11th In-Person Court Calendar
•	 July 16th In-Person Court Calendar
•	 July 25th Virtual Court Calendar

Workload/Activities:
•	 Case Count Disposition Report – Monthly – Ninety (90) Cases Disposed
•	 Case Count Disposition Report – Year-to-Date – Five Hundred and Ninety-Four (594) 

Cases Disposed

MUNICIPAL COURT

PARKS & RECREATION

Special Events

National Night Out
Location: City Hall
Attendance Estimate: 50
Participating Vendors: 3

» ADP
	» DeKalb General Solicitor’s Office
	» DeKalb Police

Athletic Fields

Rentals
•	 43 rental uses / Southeast Complex & Browns Mill Complex